

CONTACT FOR EVENTS

Julia Hocking julia.hocking@gmail.com 0406 407520

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Use	Rent	Bond (refundable)
Daytime hall hire community groups	\$20 per hr	Nil
Daytime commercial use – making money from the event e.g. Markets, workshops etc.	\$30 per hr	Nil
All Day booking – Non-resident 8am – 5pm Resident*	\$250 \$160	Nil
Choir/Yoga etc. weekly bookings	\$20	Nil
Private evening event (from 4pm):		
 less than 50 people over 50 people 	\$200 \$300	\$500
Children's parties – day time Blue Room	\$20	Nil
Note: All private parties are limited to Resident member use only		

Weddings - Non-resident	\$2000	\$500
Resident*	\$1000	\$500
Inc. use of heaters, pizza oven, BBQ		
\$200 Non-refundable booking fee		
Gig hire	80 – 20%	
	door deal	
Sound Equipment hire	\$150	
Clean-up fee	\$150	
Hall management fee	20% of gig	
	door deal	
Not for Profit Community Groups:		
- Fundraiser dance	\$50	\$500
- General gathering e.g. film night	\$20	Nil

The committee of MNRA Inc holds the discretion to waive the fee for one-off 'notfor-profit' enterprises where they are prepared set-up and clean-up.

*Resident denotes locals who can demonstrate membership of either Mt Nebo Residents' Association or Mt Glorious Community Association